Incident Number

2014-00025846
2014-00025832
2014-00025820
2014-00025815
2014-00025803
2014-00025802
2014-00025740
2014-00025718
2014-00025715
2014-00025711
2014-00025701
2014-00025649
2014-00025644
2014-00025635
2014-00025590
2014-00025574
2014-00025542
2014-00025538
2014-00025536
2014-00025533
2014-00025531
2014-00025513
2014-00025494
2014-00025495
2014-00025462
2014-00025438
2014-00025392
2014-00025389
2014-00025369
2014-00025367
2014-00025346
2014-00025337
2014-00025327
2014-00025320
2014-00025309
2014-00025304
2014-00025305
2014-00025297
2014-00025296
2014-00025254
2014-00025261
2014-00025224
2014-00025216
2014-00025215
2014-00025210
2014-00025205
2014-00025178
2014-00025148
2014-00025162
2014-00025106
2014-00025078
2014-00025046
2014-00025044
2014-00025036
2014-00025032
2014-00025010
2014-00025007
2014-00025002
2014-00024998
2014-00024982
2014-00024980
2014-00024946
2014-00024945
2014-00024936
2014-00024935
2014-00024927
2014-00024922
2014-00024885
2014-00024821
2014-00024818
2014-00024810
2014-00024809
2014-00024806
2014-00024787
2014-00024771
2014-00024758
2014-00024756
2014-00024725
2014-00024716
2014-00024715
2014-00024644
2014-00024637
2014-00024633
2014-00024625
2014-00024623
2014-00024593
2014-00024573
2014-00024546
2014-00024540
2014-00024536
2014-00024531
2014-00024506
2014-00024504
2014-00024490
2014-00024472

Call Date/Time

Location

Incident Type

06/30/2014 22:
06/30/2014 17:
06/30/2014 15:
06/30/2014 13:
06/30/2014 10:
06/30/2014 10:
06/29/2014 18:
06/29/2014 12:
06/29/2014 12:
06/29/2014 11:
06/29/2014 09:
06/28/2014 18:
06/28/2014 17:
06/28/2014 15:
06/28/2014 04:
06/27/2014 23:
06/27/2014 19:
06/27/2014 17:
06/27/2014 17:
06/27/2014 17:
06/27/2014 17:
06/27/2014 14:
06/27/2014 12:
06/27/2014 11:
06/27/2014 08:
06/26/2014 23:
06/26/2014 14:
06/26/2014 11:
06/26/2014 10:
06/26/2014 10:
06/26/2014 03:
06/26/2014 01:
06/25/2014 23:
06/25/2014 22:
06/25/2014 20:
06/25/2014 18:
06/25/2014 18:
06/25/2014 16:
06/25/2014 16:
06/25/2014 09:
06/25/2014 08:
06/25/2014 00:
06/24/2014 23:
06/24/2014 22:
06/24/2014 22:
06/24/2014 22:
06/24/2014 17:
06/24/2014 14:
06/24/2014 14:
06/24/2014 08:
06/24/2014 00:
06/23/2014 17:
06/23/2014 16:
06/23/2014 15:
06/23/2014 14:
06/23/2014 06:
06/23/2014 05:
06/23/2014 04:
06/23/2014 02:
06/22/2014 23:
06/22/2014 23:
06/22/2014 19:
06/22/2014 19:
06/22/2014 18:
06/22/2014 16:
06/22/2014 15:
06/22/2014 11:
06/22/2014 04:
06/21/2014 17:
06/21/2014 16:
06/21/2014 15:
06/21/2014 15:
06/21/2014 14:
06/21/2014 11:
06/21/2014 10:
06/21/2014 07:
06/21/2014 07:
06/20/2014 22:
06/20/2014 21:
06/20/2014 21:
06/20/2014 12:
06/20/2014 12:
06/20/2014 11:
06/20/2014 10:
06/20/2014 10:
06/20/2014 02:
06/19/2014 21:
06/19/2014 17:
06/19/2014 16:
06/19/2014 16:
06/19/2014 15:
06/19/2014 11:
06/19/2014 11:
06/19/2014 08:
06/19/2014 01:

HOPYARD RD / W LAS POSITAS BL, PLS
4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

W LAS POSITAS BL / HOPYARD RD, PLS
4525 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

WILLOW RD / STONERIDGE DR, PLS
HOPYARD RD / CLOROX WY, PLS
HACIENDA DR / OWENS DR, PLS

3875 HOPYARD RD 100, PLS

5638 OWENS DR 206, PLS

4950 OWENS DR 813, PLS

5606 OWENS DR 301, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

5646 OWENS DR, PLS

5642 OWENS DR, PLS

4950 OWENS DR 813, PLS

5634 OWENS DR 101, PLS

37.6990092054713 ~ -121.88792555082,

4770 WILLOW RD, PLS

5990 STONERIDGE DR 112, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

HACIENDA DR / OWENS DR, PLS
HOPYARD RD / W LAS POSITAS BL, PLS
SAN MARCO WY / GIBRALTAR DR, PLS
4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

HOPYARD RD / W LAS POSITAS BL, PLS
HOPYARD RD / STONERIDGE DR, PLS
4525 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

CORONADO LN / HOPYARD RD, PLS
OWENS DR / ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
HOPYARD RD / STONERIDGE DR, PLS
4695 CHABOT DR 200, PLS

4747 WILLOW RD, PLS

4525 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

3825 HOPYARD RD 140, PLS
HACIENDA DR / GIBRALTAR DR, PLS
5672 STONERIDGE DR, PLS
HACIENDA DR / OWENS DR, PLS

37.7012979341295 ~ -121.887962841714,

WILLOW RD / OWENS DR, PLS

5650 OWENS DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

5650 OWENS DR, PLS

4525 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4457 WILLOW RD, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

5650 OWENS DR, PLS

HOPYARD RD / STONERIDGE DR, PLS
3825 HOPYARD RD 140, PLS

4525 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4464 WILLOW RD 101, PLS

4825 HOPYARD RD F2, PLS

OWENS DR / WILLOW RD, PLS

4555 CHABOT DR, PLS

CHABOT DR / STONERIDGE DR, PLS
5925 STONERIDGE DR, PLS

STONERIDGE DR / W LAS POSITAS BL, PLS

OWENS DR / ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
5725 W LAS POSITAS BL, PLS
HOPYARD RD / INGLEWOOD DR, PLS
5654 OWENS DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

5614 OWENS DR 201, PLS

4545 CHABOT DR, PLS

3875 HOPYARD RD, PLS

4503 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
STONERIDGE DR / HACIENDA DR, PLS
3825 HOPYARD RD 150, PLS
STONERIDGE DR / WILLOW RD, PLS
HOPYARD RD / W LAS POSITAS BL, PLS
HOPYARD RD / CORONADO LN, PLS
4555 HOPYARD RD 18, PLS

HOPYARD RD / STONERIDGE DR, PLS
HOPYARD RD / STONERIDGE DR, PLS
STONERIDGE DR / WILLOW RD, PLS
OWENS DR / WILLOW RD, PLS

4515 ROSEWOOD DR 800, PLS
HACIENDA DR / GIBRALTAR DR, PLS
3769 FLORIAN ST, PLS

4770 WILLOW RD, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
STONERIDGE DR / HOPYARD RD, PLS
4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4501 HOPYARD RD 1, PLS

5059 HOPYARD RD, PLS

4767 HOPYARD RD, PLS

W LAS POSITAS BL / STONERIDGE DR, PLS

4460 HACIENDA DR, PLS
OWENS DR / ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
HACIENDA DR / OWENS DR, PLS

TRAFFIC STOP
INCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP
INCIDENT

PATROL CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

PMC VIO

ALARM

ALARM

CIVIL STANDBY

911 CALL

ANIMAL CONTROL
INCIDENT

I PARK

J PROB

CIVIL STANDBY
PATROL CHECK

242 PC- BATTERY
PATROL CHECK

415 PC- DISTURBANCE
MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
602 (L) PC- TRESPASSING
415 PC- DISTURBANCE
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
IN-CUSTODY

ANIMAL CONTROL
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS VEH.
TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS VEH.

PC

415 PC- DISTURBANCE
IN-CUSTODY
IN-CUSTODY

242 PC- BATTERY
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
20002 VvC- HIT AND RUN
vC

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

602 (L) PC- TRESPASSING
INCIDENT

PATROL CHECK
IN-CUSTODY

653 (M) PC- THREAT CALLS
484 PC- PETTY THEFT
PATROL CHECK

vC

5150

IN-CUSTODY

653 (M) PC- THREAT CALLS
INCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM

23152 vC- DUI
TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
PED STOP

ADVICE

PATROL CHECK
INCIDENT

PED STOP

ANIMAL CONTROL
ALARM

ANIMAL CONTROL
TRAFFIC STOP

MISC. PUBLIC SERVICE
ALARM

MISC. PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS VEH.
TRAFFIC STOP
INCIDENT

PATROL CHECK

PATROL CHECK
INCIDENT

TRAFFIC COLLISION
FIRE CALL

ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC COLLISION
INCIDENT

PED STOP

TRAFFIC STOP



2014-00024469
2014-00024457
2014-00024446
2014-00024432
2014-00024431
2014-00024428
2014-00024426
2014-00024417
2014-00024387
2014-00024360
2014-00024352
2014-00024333
2014-00024365
2014-00024313
2014-00024308
2014-00024279
2014-00024271
2014-00024270
2014-00024254
2014-00024239
2014-00024226
2014-00024222
2014-00024198
2014-00024195
2014-00024188
2014-00024174
2014-00024143
2014-00024132
2014-00024119
2014-00024117
2014-00024116
2014-00024115
2014-00024103
2014-00024102
2014-00024093
2014-00024092
2014-00024088
2014-00024085
2014-00024072
2014-00024039
2014-00024030
2014-00024023
2014-00024017
2014-00024009
2014-00024000
2014-00023998
2014-00023987
2014-00023967
2014-00023950
2014-00023932
2014-00023922
2014-00023924
2014-00023913
2014-00023906
2014-00023879
2014-00023866
2014-00023864
2014-00023856
2014-00023855
2014-00023832
2014-00023831
2014-00023829
2014-00023825
2014-00023796
2014-00023792
2014-00023789
2014-00023734
2014-00023710
2014-00023697
2014-00023698
2014-00023690
2014-00023689
2014-00023675
2014-00023671
2014-00023670
2014-00023665
2014-00023638
2014-00023594
2014-00023588
2014-00023559
2014-00023554
2014-00023528
2014-00023525
2014-00023487
2014-00023467
2014-00023460
2014-00023459
2014-00023436
2014-00023432
2014-00023427
2014-00023426
2014-00023420
2014-00023406
2014-00023377
2014-00023359
2014-00023345
2014-00023336
2014-00023329

06/18/2014
06/18/2014
06/18/2014
06/18/2014
06/18/2014
06/18/2014
06/18/2014
06/18/2014
06/18/2014
06/18/2014
06/18/2014
06/17/2014
06/17/2014
06/17/2014
06/17/2014
06/17/2014
06/17/2014
06/17/2014
06/17/2014
06/17/2014
06/17/2014
06/17/2014
06/16/2014
06/16/2014
06/16/2014
06/16/2014
06/16/2014
06/16/2014
06/16/2014
06/16/2014
06/16/2014
06/16/2014
06/15/2014
06/15/2014
06/15/2014
06/15/2014
06/15/2014
06/15/2014
06/15/2014
06/15/2014
06/15/2014
06/15/2014
06/14/2014
06/14/2014
06/14/2014
06/14/2014
06/14/2014
06/14/2014
06/14/2014
06/14/2014
06/14/2014
06/14/2014
06/14/2014
06/14/2014
06/13/2014
06/13/2014
06/13/2014
06/13/2014
06/13/2014
06/13/2014
06/13/2014
06/13/2014
06/13/2014
06/13/2014
06/13/2014
06/13/2014
06/13/2014
06/12/2014
06/12/2014
06/12/2014
06/12/2014
06/12/2014
06/12/2014
06/12/2014
06/12/2014
06/12/2014
06/12/2014
06/12/2014
06/12/2014
06/11/2014
06/11/2014
06/11/2014
06/11/2014
06/11/2014
06/11/2014
06/11/2014
06/11/2014
06/11/2014
06/11/2014
06/11/2014
06/11/2014
06/11/2014
06/10/2014
06/10/2014
06/10/2014
06/10/2014
06/10/2014
06/10/2014

:53
41
:26
:40
:37
:45
:04
:12
:33

:47
:32
:06
:43

:02
:19
:44
:40
:03
:06
:26
:49
:57
:56
:21
:31
:16
:47
41
:37
:33
:12
:39
:11
:29
:54
:00
:01
:56
:19
:45
:02
:10
:46
:14
:21

126
:29
:38

:20
:53
:27
:54
:35
:47
:38
:39
:15
:39
:21
:13
:34
:39
:59
:46
:56
:27
:08
:30
:50
:29
17
:23
:43
:00
:02
:15
:25
:19
:46
:54
:19
:09
:59
:54
:08

:31
:13
:35
:23
:08
:18
:54
:11

4801 HOPYARD RD, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

5056 RIGATTI CI, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

3825 HOPYARD RD 140, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

5901 GIBRALTAR DR, PLS

4460 HACIENDA DR, PLS

4460 HACIENDA DR, PLS

3875 HOPYARD RD 100, PLS

4855 HOPYARD RD dl, PLS
37.6990092054713 ~ -121.88792555082, PLS
4555 CHABOT DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

STONERIDGE DR / HOPYARD RD, PLS
GIBRALTAR DR / HOPYARD RD, PLS
STONERIDGE DR / CHABOT DR, PLS
4460 HACIENDA DR, PLS

5654 OWENS DR 103, PLS

5059 HOPYARD RD, PLS

5925 STONERIDGE DR, PLS

4473 WILLOW RD 100, PLS

4256 HACIENDA DR, PLS

4770 WILLOW RD, PLS

INGLEWOOD DR / WILLOW RD, PLS
4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

HOPYARD RD / GIBRALTAR DR, PLS
5673 W LAS POSITAS BL 323, PLS
5748 OWENS DR, PLS

5732 OWENS DR, PLS

5720 OWENS DR, PLS

4545 CHABOT DR, PLS

STONERIDGE DR / HOPYARD RD, PLS
HOPYARD RD / GIBRALTAR DR, PLS
W LAS POSITAS BL / HOPYARD RD, PLS
5960 INGLEWOOD DR, PLS

5976 W LAS POSITAS BL, PLS

5950 STONERIDGE DR FLR1, PLS
CHABOT DR / STONERIDGE DR, PLS
HACIENDA DR / OWENS DR, PLS

4555 CHABOT DR, PLS

STONERIDGE DR / W LAS POSITAS BL, PLS
5650 OWENS DR, PLS

4825 HOPYARD RD F10, PLS
STONERIDGE DR / CHABOT DR, PLS
4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

W LAS POSITAS BL / HOPYARD RD, PLS
HACIENDA DR / STONERIDGE DR, PLS
STONERIDGE DR / HOPYARD RD, PLS
5712 OWENS DR 307, PLS

5934 GIBRALTAR DR 102, PLS

5075 HOPYARD RD, PLS

5175 GENOVESIO DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

HACIENDA DR / OWENS DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

5672 STONERIDGE DR, PLS

5950 STONERIDGE DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

5950 STONERIDGE DR, PLS

HOPYARD RD / W LAS POSITAS BL, PLS
4555 CHABOT DR, PLS

5959 CORONADO LN, PLS

4767 HOPYARD RD, PLS

5744 OWENS DR 101, PLS

HACIENDA DR / GIBRALTAR DR, PLS
37.7012979341295 ~ -121.887962841714, PLS
4626 WILLOW RD, PLS

4433 WILLOW RD, PLS

4525 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS
37.7012979341295 ~ -121.887962841714, PLS
STONERIDGE DR / W LAS POSITAS BL, PLS
4525 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4637 CHABOT DR, PLS

4460 HACIENDA DR, PLS

3875 HOPYARD RD 100, PLS

HOPYARD RD / INGLEWOOD DR, PLS
4770 WILLOW RD, PLS

4770 WILLOW RD, PLS

4555 CHABOT DR, PLS

5950 STONERIDGE DR, PLS

5650 OWENS DR, PLS

HOPYARD RD / CORONADO LN, PLS
OWENS DR / ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4770 WILLOW RD, PLS

4770 WILLOW RD, PLS

STONERIDGE DR / GIBRALTAR DR, PLS
5650 OWENS DR, PLS

3875 HOPYARD RD 100, PLS

5650 OWENS DR, PLS

4698 WILLOW RD 101, PLS

OWENS DR / KAISER, PLS

4683 CHABOT DR, PLS

HACIENDA DR / OWENS DR, PLS

5840 OWENS DR, PLS

5650 OWENS DR, PLS

TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS VEH.
CITIZEN ASSIST

415 PC- DISTURBANCE
5150

BUSINESS CONTACT
911 CALL

459 PC- BURGLARY
INCIDENT

ALARM

INCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP
ANIMAL CONTROL
PATROL CHECK

PATROL CHECK

MISC. PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC COLLISION
INCIDENT

TRAFFIC COLLISION
TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM

ALARM

537 PC- DEFRAUD INNKPR
FOUND PROPERTY
ANIMAL CONTROL
PATROL CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

594 PC- VANDALISM

I PARK

I PARK

I PARK

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

MISC. PUBLIC SERVICE
ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

911 CALL

TRAFFIC STOP

PED STOP

242 PC- BATTERY
TRAFFIC STOP

415 PC- DISTURBANCE
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS VEH.
INCIDENT

SPECIAL ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC STOP

MISC. PUBLIC SERVICE
INCIDENT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TRAFFIC STOP

415 PC- DISTURBANCE
INCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

PATROL CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

PED STOP

FOLLOW-UP

911 CALL

TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS VEH.

459 PC- BURGLARY
470 PC- FORGERY
CIVIL STANDBY
INCIDENT

20002 VvC- HIT AND RUN
484 PC- PETTY THEFT
INCIDENT

IN-CUSTODY

TRAFFIC COLLISION
TRAFFIC STOP

20002 VvC- HIT AND RUN
594 pPC- VANDALISM
TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

459 PC- BURGLARY
459 PC- BURGLARY
PATROL CHECK

911 CALL

INCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

20002 VvC- HIT AND RUN
20002 VC- HIT AND RUN
TRAFFIC STOP
ANIMAL CONTROL
ALARM

PATROL CHECK

ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
INCIDENT



2014-00023328
2014-00023307
2014-00023305
2014-00023231
2014-00023224
2014-00023192
2014-00023162
2014-00023145
2014-00023140
2014-00023135
2014-00023122
2014-00023119
2014-00023114
2014-00023101
2014-00023098
2014-00023096
2014-00023093
2014-00023092
2014-00023080
2014-00023042
2014-00023027
2014-00023004
2014-00023002
2014-00022984
2014-00022981
2014-00022948
2014-00022947
2014-00022928
2014-00022914
2014-00022917
2014-00022898
2014-00022896
2014-00022893
2014-00022887
2014-00022885
2014-00022875
2014-00022867
2014-00022855
2014-00022823
2014-00022821
2014-00022816
2014-00022794
2014-00022785
2014-00022779
2014-00022783
2014-00022775
2014-00022768
2014-00022758
2014-00022679
2014-00022638
2014-00022632
2014-00022620
2014-00022598
2014-00022590
2014-00022575
2014-00022566
2014-00022559
2014-00022546
2014-00022535
2014-00022518
2014-00022514
2014-00022496
2014-00022492
2014-00022489
2014-00022477
2014-00022467
2014-00022463
2014-00022458
2014-00022435
2014-00022395
2014-00022390
2014-00022356
2014-00022347
2014-00022329
2014-00022327
2014-00022281
2014-00022269
2014-00022268
2014-00022264
2014-00022250
2014-00022192
2014-00022184
2014-00022178
2014-00022177
2014-00022170
2014-00022169
2014-00022158
2014-00022152
2014-00022148
2014-00022146
2014-00022126
2014-00022118
2014-00022103
2014-00022099
2014-00022097
2014-00022087
2014-00022092
2014-00022083

06/10/2014
06/10/2014
06/10/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/07/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
06/05/2014
06/05/2014
06/05/2014
06/05/2014
06/05/2014
06/05/2014
06/05/2014
06/05/2014
06/05/2014
06/04/2014
06/04/2014
06/04/2014
06/04/2014
06/04/2014
06/04/2014
06/04/2014
06/04/2014
06/04/2014
06/04/2014
06/04/2014
06/04/2014
06/04/2014
06/03/2014
06/03/2014
06/03/2014
06/03/2014
06/03/2014
06/03/2014
06/03/2014
06/03/2014
06/03/2014
06/03/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/01/2014
06/01/2014
06/01/2014
06/01/2014
06/01/2014
06/01/2014
06/01/2014
06/01/2014

OWENS DR / HACIENDA DR, PLS
WILLOW RD / STONERIDGE DR, PLS
5674 STONERIDGE DR 204, PLS
37.7012979341295 ~ -121.887962841714, PLS
4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

5840 OWENS DR, PLS
37.7012979341295 ~ -121.887962841714, PLS
4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

5601 W LAS POSITAS BL, PLS

4747 HOPYARD RD EO7, PLS

3875 HOPYARD RD 160, PLS

HOPYARD RD / W LAS POSITAS BL, PLS
HOPYARD RD / INGLEWOOD DR, PLS
W LAS POSITAS BL / STONERIDGE DR, PLS
HOPYARD RD / GIBRALTAR DR, PLS
HOPYARD RD / STONERIDGE DR, PLS
STONERIDGE DR / HOPYARD RD, PLS
HOPYARD RD / W LAS POSITAS BL, PLS
STONERIDGE DR / HACIENDA DR, PLS
5735 W LAS POSITAS BL, PLS

4545 CHABOT DR, PLS

4770 WILLOW RD, PLS

4525 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4155 HOPYARD RD A, PLS

GIBRALTAR DR / HOPYARD RD, PLS
4515 ROSEWOOD DR 800, PLS

4503 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

5744 OWENS DR, PLS

STONERIDGE DR / WILLOW RD, PLS
HACIENDA DR / OWENS DR, PLS
HOPYARD RD / INGLEWOOD DR, PLS
HOPYARD RD / CORONADO LN, PLS
HOPYARD RD / STONERIDGE DR, PLS
STONERIDGE DR / WILLOW RD, PLS
5860 OWENS DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

3825 HOPYARD RD 140, PLS
INGLEWOOD DR / HOPYARD RD, PLS
4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

5890 STONERIDGE DR 101, PLS

4501 HOPYARD RD 1, PLS
37.7012979341295 ~ -121.887962841714, PLS
4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4770 WILLOW RD, PLS

5990 STONERIDGE DR 106, PLS

5800 OWENS DR E, PLS

5672 STONERIDGE DR, PLS

5075 HOPYARD RD, PLS

4433 WILLOW RD, PLS

5820 OWENS DR, PLS

4555 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4555 CHABOT DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

3825 HOPYARD RD, PLS

4747 HOPYARD RD EO1, PLS

5653 STONERIDGE DR 122, PLS
OWENS DR / WILLOW RD, PLS

4555 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

5638 OWENS DR 206, PLS

HACIENDA DR / STONERIDGE DR, PLS
5650 OWENS DR, PLS

4300 HACIENDA DR, PLS

HOPYARD RD / STONERIDGE DR, PLS
4433 WILLOW RD, PLS

4460 HACIENDA DR A, PLS

4410 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

3825 HOPYARD RD 140, PLS

4855 HOPYARD RD 10, PLS

4460 HACIENDA DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

4433 WILLOW RD, PLS

STONERIDGE DR / HOPYARD RD, PLS
4430 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

5924 STONERIDGE DR 101, PLS
OWENS DR / KAISER, PLS
STONERIDGE DR / CHABOT DR, PLS
OWENS DR / WILLOW RD, PLS
37.6990092054713 ~ -121.88792555082, PLS
CHABOT DR / GIBRALTAR DR, PLS
GIBRALTAR DR / HOPYARD RD, PLS
W LAS POSITAS BL / STONERIDGE DR, PLS
4433 WILLOW RD, PLS

OWENS DR / HACIENDA DR, PLS

5650 OWENS DR, PLS

4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS

HOPYARD RD / CLOROX WY, PLS

4825 HOPYARD RD 20, PLS

HOPYARD RD / STONERIDGE DR, PLS
3875 HOPYARD RD 100, PLS
STONERIDGE DR / HOPYARD RD, PLS
HOPYARD RD / STONERIDGE DR, PLS
4501 HOPYARD RD 1, PLS

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC COLLISION

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
PED STOP

PED STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
ALARM

ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
HAZARD
TRAFFIC STOP
HAZARD

MISC. PUBLIC
INCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
HS

SERVICE

20002 VC- HIT AND RUN
SUSPICIOUS VEH.

20001 VvC- INJURY HIT & RUN

PATROL CHECK
ALARM

TRAFFIC COLLISION

INCIDENT
ALARM

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

PED STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
vC

TRAFFIC STOP
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
5150

vC

PATROL CHECK

484 PC- PETTY THEFT

PED STOP
FIRE CALL
PATROL CHECK

459 PC- BURGLARY

INCIDENT

484 PC- PETTY THEFT
FOUND PROPERTY

TRAFFIC STOP
MISC. PUBLIC

SERVICE

CITIZEN ASSIST

I PARK

SUSPICIOUS VEH.
SUSPICIOUS VEH.

TRAFFIC STOP
ALARM
ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS VEH.

INCIDENT
MISC. PUBLIC
PATROL CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
MISC. PUBLIC
911 CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
PATROL CHECK
5150

SERVICE

SERVICE

415 PC- DISTURBANCE
STOLEN VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEH.

MISC. PUBLIC

SERVICE

TRAFFIC COLLISION
SUSPICIOUS VEH.

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
HAZARD

MISC. PUBLIC

SERVICE

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

INCIDENT

484 PC- PETTY THEFT

TRAFFIC STOP
I PARK
TRAFFIC STOP
ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP
HAZARD

ANIMAL CONTROL



2014-00022068 06/01/2014 10:50:11 5672 STONERIDGE DR, PLS INCIDENT
2014-00022042 06/01/2014 06:18:51 5890 STONERIDGE DR 108, PLS ALARM
2014-00022016 06/01/2014 00:51:40 4501 ROSEWOOD DR, PLS PATROL CHECK



